Output Options:

Model 250G-0xx
Model 250G-1xx
Model 250G-2xx
Model 250G-3xx
Model 250G-4xx
Model 250G-5xx

Series 250G

1-5 Vout
Reserved
Reserved
4 — 20 mA (2 wire)
Reserved
Special Instructions

Cable Length Options:

Model 250G-x0x
Model 250G-x1x
Model 250G-x2x
Model 250G-x3x
Model 250G-x4x
Model 250G-x5x

Calibration Pressure Options (Full Scale):

Model 250G-xx1
Model 250G-xx2
Model 250G-xx3
Model 250G-xx4
Model 250G-xx5
Model 250G-xx6
Model 250G-xx7
Model 250G-xx8

Example:

Reserved

Reserved

24.0” Standard
Reserved

Reserved

Special Instructions

100 PSI
250 PSI
500 PSI
1,000 PSI
Special
2,500 PSI
5,000 PSI
10,000 PSI

Max Non-Destructive Over Pressure

200 PSI
500 PSI
1,000 PSI
2,000 PSI

5,000 PSI
10,000 PSI
20,000 PSI

Burst
500 PSI
1250 PSI
2,500 PSI
5,000 PSI

12,500 PSI
20,000 PSI
20,000 PSI

Requirement is for 4-20 mA out with pressure range of 0 - 200 PSI with standard 24 inch
cable

Order = Series 250G-322, Description: 4-20 mA out, 250 PSI, standard cable = 24”



