Series 250G



Output Options:

Model 250G-0xx	1-5 Vout
Model 250G-1xx	Reserved
Model 250G-2xx	Reserved
Model 250G-3xx	4 – 20 mA (2 wire)
Model 250G-4xx	Reserved
Model 250G-5xx	Special Instructions

Cable Length Options:

8 1	
Model 250G-x0x	Reserved
Model 250G-x1x	Reserved
Model 250G-x2x	24.0" Standard
Model 250G-x3x	Reserved
Model 250G-x4x	Reserved
Model 250G-x5x	Special Instructions
	-

Calibration Pressu	re Options (Full Scale):	Max Non-Destructive Over Pressure	Burst
Model 250G-xx1	100 PSI	200 PSI	500 PSI
Model 250G-xx2	250 PSI	500 PSI	1250 PSI
Model 250G-xx3	500 PSI	1,000 PSI	2,500 PSI
Model 250G-xx4	1,000 PSI	2,000 PSI	5,000 PSI
Model 250G-xx5	Special		
Model 250G-xx6	2,500 PSI	5,000 PSI	12,500 PSI
Model 250G-xx7	5,000 PSI	10,000 PSI	20,000 PSI
Model 250G-xx8	10,000 PSI	20,000 PSI	20,000 PSI

Example: Requirement is for 4-20 mA out with pressure range of 0 - 200 PSI with standard 24 inch cable

Order = Series 250G-322, Description: 4-20 mA out, 250 PSI, standard cable = 24"